	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  P > PEC11R-4120F-N0018
	PEC11R-4120F-N0018 (Bourns Inc.)
		    Part Number:
            PEC11R-4120F-N0018
		    Manufacturer:
            Bourns Inc.
		    Description:
            ENCODER
		    Category:
            Undefined Category
		    Family:
            Miscellaneous
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 1.22307 (This price is for reference only)
		 PEC11R-4120F-N0018 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    PEC11R-4120F-N0018  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
0011310459 Molex Inc  PRESSURE REG W/GAUGE
AP105-DF61-2630S(63) Hirose Electric Co Ltd  TOOL DF61 CRIMPING ACCESSORY
284M-12RED E-Z-Hook  LEAD TEST MINI-ALLIG 12" RED
3-5-3430 3M (TC)  SHEETING REFLECTIVE 3" X 5YD
MIN02-002CC060D-F Cornell Dubilier Electronics (CDE)  CAP PTFE 6PF 300V SMD
KJB7T13F98PE ITT Cannon  KJB 10C 10#20 PIN J/N RECP
KJB0T17F35AB ITT Cannon  KJB 55C 55#22D PIN RECP
DM53743-3 ITT Cannon  DSUB SKT COAX CRMP R/A 50O G
CTX110607-R Cooper Bussmann  TRANSFORMER CCFL 6W 15V 11MA SMD
IDT8N4QV01EG-1150CDI IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc  IC XO LVDS QUAD 5X7 10CLCC
IDT8N3QV01KG-1149CDI IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc  IC XO LVPECL QUAD 5X7 10CLCC
IDT8N4QV01LG-0145CDI IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc  IC XO LVDS QUAD 5X7 10CLCC
CS5361-KZZ Cirrus Logic Inc  IC ADC 24BIT SRL 192KHZ 24-TSSOP
AD7890ANZ-4 Analog Devices Inc  IC DAS 12BIT 8CH 24-DIP
ADS7924IRTET Texas Instruments  IC ADC 12BIT I2C 100KSPS 16WQFN
RT9013-30GU5 Richtek USA Inc  IC REG LDO 3V 0.5A SC70-5
PIC12F508-E/MC Microchip Technology  IC MCU 8BIT 768B FLASH 8DFN
DSPIC33EP128GM310-H/BG Microchip Technology  IC DSC 16BIT 128KB FLASH 121XBGA
R5F21336CDFP#X6 Renesas Electronics America  IC MCU 16BIT 32KB FLASH 32LQFP
MCHLC908QT4PE Freescale Semiconductor  IC MCU 4K FLASH 8MHZ 8-DIP
	PEC11R-4120F-N0018  keywords
	    	PEC11R-4120F-N0018
	PEC11R-4120F-N0018  Bourns Inc.
	PEC11R-4120F-N0018  pdf
	PEC11R-4120F-N0018  datasheet
	PEC11R-4120F-N0018  price
	PEC11R-4120F-N0018  distributor
	electronic components PEC11R-4120F-N0018
	PEC11R-4120F-N0018  Undefined Category
	PEC11R-4120F-N0018  Miscellaneous
	PEC11R-4120F-N0018  ENCODER
	PEC11R-4120F-N0018
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .